Velichovska sedmicka
2025-06-15 Velichovky

1000m - MladSsi Zzakyné
start ~09:52:19 | 2013 - 2015 | registered: 21

rank rank/cat.
1 1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky
7/holky
8/holky
9/holky
10/holky
11/holky
12/holky
13/holky

) 13/holky
15/holky
16/holky
17/holky
18/holky
19/holky
20/holky
21/holky
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
269
277
202
288
210
303
217
206
264
270
300
290
279
297
203
298
281
256
261
289
267

name

SARKA MENCLOVA
JOSEFINA NOVOTNA
MARIE ANSORGOVA
STEPANKA KUHNOVA
KATERINA HOLA
MONIKA BURESOVA
ZOFIA KUBICA
ALZBETA GREPLOVA
ANNA ZEMANOVA
MAJA MELISIKOVA
ELISKA BARTOSOVA
HELENA HORAKOVA
NATALIE SILPERTOVA
NICOL SILHARTOVA
KATERINA ANTOSOVA
LINDA HLINKOVA
NIKOLA HOFMANOVA
EMA TYCOVA

RADKA ZAJICKOVA
SOFIE KOCURKOVA
ANNA MARKOVA

year
2013 TJ SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE

2015
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2015
2014
2015
2014

team

SK TYNISTE NAD ORLIC]
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV

SK SPEED BRNO
GORYLASY

ATLETIKA SOKOL JAROMER

NOVY PLES

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

BKN
T) SOKOL

BKL MACHOV
NOVY PLES

TCDK

LOKO TRUTNOV
BKL MACHOV
JAROMER
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
ATLETIKA JAROMER
SOKOL NOVA PAKA

finish

04:31
04:37
04:40
04:47
04:53
04:58
05:02
05:06
05:08
05:09
05:13
05:15
05:23
05:23
05:26
05:26
05:29
05:30
05:41
05:59
06:14

2025-07-02 21:35:29 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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delay
00:00
00:05
00:08
00:15
00:22
00:26
00:31

00:34
00:36
00:38
00:41

00:43
00:52
00:52
00:54
00:54
00:57
00:58
01:10
01:28
01:42
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